BLT-IN-5124 Electric Fireplace in Venetian Grey colour,
Classico finish concrete face with optional Sable fire glass
BlT-In-5124 sPeCIFICATIOns
BlT-In 5124 serIes
Fireplace Features
•  Can be built-in or wall mount
•  Featuring LED light technology
•  No heater

shown with optional Sable fire glass
WALL MOUNT & BUILT-IN
ELECTRIC FIREPLACES
Distributed By:
Phone: 888.406.8764
Fax: 877.498.4206
Web site: www.amantii.com
April 2013
®
C
®
US
WM-BI DesIgner serIes
WM-BI PrOgrAMMABle TherMOsTAT WITh ADvAnCeD FlAMe PresenTATIOn
WAll MOunT Or BuIlT-In W/leD lIghT, heATer WITh FAn
WM-BI-43-5123-GALLERYWHITE 43” Electric Unit with 51” x 23” Gallery White Steel Surround
WM-BI-43-5123-CANDYAPPLERED 43” Electric Unit with 51” x 23” Candy Apple Red Steel Surround
WM-BI-43-5123-COASTALBLUE 43” Electric Unit with 51” x 23” Coastal Blue Steel Surround
WM-BI-43-5123-ARCHITECTSGRAY 43” Electric Unit with 51” x 23” Architects Gray Steel Surround
WM-BI-43-5123-MODERNAUBURN 43” Electric Unit with 51” x 23” Modern Auburn Steel Surround
WM-BI-43-5123-MATTEBLACK 43” Electric Unit with 51” x 23” Matte Black Steel Surround
Wall Mount serIes
WAll MOunT unITs W/InCAnDesCenT lIghT, heATer WITh FAn
reAl sTOne FACeD unITs
WM-38-BLKGRANITE 38” Electric Fireplace w/ Black Granite
WM-38-GREYLIMESTONE 38” Electric Fireplace w/ Grey Limestone
WM-38-TRAVERTINE 38” Electric Fireplace w/ Honey Travertine
WM-58-BLKGRANITE 58” Electric Fireplace w/ Black Granite
WM-58-GREYLIMESTONE 58” Electric Fireplace w/ Grey Limestone
WM-58-TRAVERTINE 58” Electric Fireplace w/ Honey Travertine
DesIgner sTeel serIes
WM-62-METALLICBLACK 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Metallic Black Steel Front
WM-62-TEXTUREDBLACK 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Textured Black Steel Front
WM-62-CANDYAPPLERED 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Candy Apple Red Steel Front
WM-62-COASTALBLUE 62” Electric Fireplace w/Coastal Blue Steel Front
WM-102-METALLICBLACK 102” Electric Fireplace w/ Metallic Black Steel Front
BuIlt-In serIes
WAll MOunT Or BuIlT-In W/leD lIghT, nO heATer, nO FAn
reAl sTOne FACeD unITs
BLT-IN-38-BLKGRANITE 38” Electric Fireplace w/ Black Granite
BLT-IN-38-GREYLIMESTONE 38” Electric Fireplace w/ Grey Limestone
BLT-IN-38-TRAVERTINE 38” Electric Fireplace w/ Honey Travertine
BLT-IN-58-BLKGRANITE 58” Electric Fireplace w/ Black Granite
BLT-IN-58-GREYLIMESTONE 58” Electric Fireplace w/ Grey Limestone
BLT-IN-58-TRAVERTINE 58” Electric Fireplace w/ Honey Travertine
DesIgner sTeel serIes
BLT-IN-62-METALLICBLACK 39 3/8” Electric Unit with 62” x 24 3/8” Metallic Black Steel Surround
BLT-IN-62-TEXTUREDBLACK 39 3/8” Electric Unit with 62” x 24 3/8” Textured Black Steel Surround
BLT-IN-62-CANDYAPPLERED 39 3/8” Electric Unit with 62” x 24 3/8” Red Steel Surround
BLT-IN-62-COASTALBLUE 39 3/8” Electric Unit with 62” x 24 3/8” Blue Steel Surround
ArTIsAn COnCreTe FACeD serIes
BLT-IN-5124-CLASSICO-TUSCANCREAM 39 3/8” Unit w/ 51” x 24” Tuscan Cream Natural Concrete Surround
BLT-IN-5124-CLASSICO-VENETIANGREY 39 3/8” Unit w/ 51” x 24” Venetian Grey Natural Concrete Surround
BLT-IN-5124-MODERNO-TUSCANCREAM 39 3/8” Unit w/ 51” x 24” Tuscan Cream Honed Concrete Surround